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Po. 1- # 1 MIEKOS-JANOSZ . - Lamborghini b | o' 12" 10 1:39.528 17:23:48.904 4 6:23.769 17:14:10.457
1 1.41.408 17:04:43.567 1 1:41.837 17:25:30.741 5 1:43.168 17:15:53.625
By 1:34.193 17:06:17.760 12 1:37.567 17:27:08.308 6 1:42.392 17:17:36.017
3 1:34.955 17:07:52.715 13 1:37.163 17:28:45.471 7 1:43.038 17:19:19.055
4 1:41.118 17:09:33.833 8 1:42.175 17:21:01.230
5 - 17:13:15213  Po. 4 - # 67 BOUGSIAA-PUCIATA . - VW Golf ggf';gf; 9 1:43.796 17:22:45.026
6 1:34.658 17:14:49.871 1 2:14.042 17:07:18.830 10 1:42.171 17:24:27.197
7 3:20.519 17:18:10.390 2 1:44.348 17:09:03.178 1 1:41.722 17:26:08.919
8 1.31.845 17:19:42.235 3 1:42.747 17:10:45.925 12 1:44.112 17:27:53.031
9 1:29.487 17:21:11.722 g TR0S50 17:12:26.484 13 1:41.511 17:29:34.542
10 1:34.070 17:22:45.792 5 1:39.472 17:14:05.956 14 1:42.983 17:31:17.525
6 2:03.806 17:16:09.762
Po. 2 - # 991 SZYMANSKI-LUKAS . - Porsche ¢, 00 ago 7 4:00.303 17:2010.065  Po.7-# 167 PLICHTA-STOLARCZYK .- Seat L, J3 5
1 1.40.511 17:03:41.575 8 1:43.314 17:21:53.379 1 2:57.073 17:07:24.214
2 1:39.642 17:05:21.217 9 1:44.480 17:23:37.859 2 1:52.350 17:09:16.564
3 1:50.581 17:07:11.798 10 1:41.320 17:25:19.179 3 1:48.929 17:11:05.493
4 3.25.928 17:10:37.726 11 1:40.450 17:26:59.629 4 2:01.447 17:13:06.940
5 1:32.487 17:12:10.213 12 1:48.069 17:28:47.698 5 4:45.911 17:17:52.851
6 1:34.211 17:13:44.424 13 1:41.446 17:30:29.144 6 1:45.896 17:19:38.747
7 2:32.885 17:16:17.309 7 1:46.315 17:21:25.062
8 133974 17:17:50.583  PO. 5 - # 77 MADZIARA-GRZELECKI . - BMW | i'fg;g 8 1:45.519 17:23:10.581
0 1:31.856 17:19:2.439 1 1:43.604 17:03:48.607 9 1:45.043 17:24:55.624
10 1:36.743 17:20:59.182 2 1:41.636 17:05:30.243 10 1:44.397 17:26:40.021
1 1.39.034 17:22:38.216 3 1:42.709 17:07:12.952 1 1:44.277 17:28:24.298
1 1:39.289 17:24:17.505 4 1:52.956 17:09:05.908 12 1:42.768 17:30:07.066
5 12:10.745 17:21:16.653
Po. 3 - # 501 KORDECKI-DZIURKA . - Porsche  , o¢ g 6 1:41.657 17:22:58.310
1 1:38.741 17:04:23.550 7 1:41.472 17:24:39.782
2 1:38.321 17:06:01.871 8 1:40.517 17:26:20.299
3 1:40.409 17:07:42.280 9 1:40.589 17:28:00.888
4 4:27.106 17:12:09.386 10 1:40.717 17:29:41.605
5 1:37.889 17:13:47.275
. 137555 17-15:24.830  PO- 6 - # 66 MIRECKI-JABLONSKI . - VW Golf 55 0>7
7 1:36.015 17:17:00.845 ! 1:49.519 17:04:10.269
g 147527 17-18:48.372 2 1:45.922 17:05:56.191
5 391,008 17:22:09.376 3 1:50.497 17:07:46.688
Fastest lap: 1:29.487
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Po. 8- # 33 KOWNER-ROBAK-LASZKIEWICZ ., o 1 1:50.293 17:24:13.822 5 1:55.043 17:22:50.713
1 LR 17:05:00.408 12 1:51.607 17:26:05.429 6 1:54.398 17:24:45.111
5 1:44.984 17:06:45.392 13 1:51.758 17:27:57.187 7 1:53.712 17:26:38.823
3 1:44.632 17:08:30.024 14 1:53.766 17:29:50.953 8 1:57.695 17:28:36.518
4 1:45.002 17:10:15.026 9 1:54.284 17:30:30.802
= e 1711550644 PO 11-#332 KOZIEL-SKRZEK . - BMW E36  , 20505
6 151747 17:13:51.391 1 1:53.680 17:05:08.500  Po. 14 - # 8 PLUCINSKI-LEPERT . - Mini COOP( , 35 a1s
, 204530 17.17:55.921 2 1:59.747 17:07:08.247 1 2:02.347 17:04:21.064
. 1557229 17:19:53.150 3 1:53.386 17:09:01.633 2 1:56.641 17:06:17.705
5 153414 1791:46.564 4 1:52.931 17:10:54.564 3 4:38.112 17:10:55.817
10 153,48 17:23:40.048 5 1:52.287 17:12:46.851 4 1:54.168 17:12:49.985
1 153541 17:25:33.589 6 1:52.698 17:14:39.549 5 2:00.648 17:14:50.633
b 1.50.892 17:97-28.481 7 2:01.459 17:16:41.008 6 1:53.901 17:16:44.534
3 151875 17:29-16.356 8 7:18.926 17:23:59.934 7 2:06.605 17:18:51.139
1 152161 17:31:08.517 9 1:52.251 17:25:52.185 8 5:19.722 17:24:10.861
10 1:51.694 17:27:43.879 9 1:54.509 17:26:05.370
Po. 9 - # 96 MIRECKI-URBANIAK . - Renault ¢, oo 1 1:52.762 17:29:36.641 10 1:57.917 17:28:03.287
a 2:02.200 17:07:04.786 12 1:52.435 17:31:29.076
, 150767 17:08:55.553 Po. 15 - # 76 MIEKOS-KAZMIERCZAK . - Mini , Oy ars
B e 171046980  PO- 12 - #99 LEWANDOWSKI-LEWANDOWS! , >3 ots 1 1:55.146 17:07:22.757
4 3.54.910 17-14:41.890 1 2:04.294 17:07:32.598 2 1:56.911 17:09:19.668
s 148775 17:16:30,615 2 1:54.197 17:09:26.795 3 1:54.159 17:11:13.827
. 1.47 690 17:18:18.305 3 1:56.985 17:11:23.780 4 2:13.901 17:13:27.728
; 1.47.095 17:20:05.400 4 4:16.628 17:15:40.408 5 6:55.358 17:20:23.086
5 1:53.816 17:17:34.224 6 2:00.374 17:22:23.460
Po. 10 - # 312 LEMPERT-CALEK .- BMW E36 , oo 6 1:57.754 17:19:31.978 7 2:00.739 17:24:24.199
1 1:51.335 17:03:58.721 7 5:10.339 17:24:42.317 8 2:03.303 17:26:27.502
2 1:50.228 17:05:48.949 8 1:54.699 17:26:37.016
3 1:49.950 17:07:38.899 9 1:53.719 17:28:30.735
4 1:53.921 17:09:32.820 10 1:53.445 17:30:24.180
5 1:49.650 17:11:22.470
6 1:59.810 174322280 PO 13-#79 SYTY-OPIOKA . - Mini Cooper S, 517
; 328589 17-16:50.869 1 1:56.216 17:09:52.396
g 150364 1718:41.233 2 1:56.834 17:11:49.230
5 1.50.196 17:20:31.429 3 2:00.378 17:13:49.608
10 1:52.100 17:22:23.529 4 7:06.062 17:20:55.670
Fastest lap: 1:29.487
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 20 September 2019 2/3



TOR POZNAN

5 RUNDA

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

ENDURANCE
20-21.08.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 6 E ENDURANCE - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. . Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 9 TABACZYNSKI-PIETRUCHA . - Mit 5,771
- . . Diff. First
1 2:00.298 17:05:30.548  PO. 19 - # 11 FEIGE-URBANSKI . - Mini Coope  , 57 379
2 1:56.222 17:07:26.770 1 1:58.785 17:10:01.874
. R EY——— 2 1:56.866 17:11:58.740
a4 1:54.258 17:11:15.672 3 2:00.340 17:13:59.080
5 2:14.101 17:13:29.773 .
. Diff. First
Po. 20 - # 62 SALACINSKI-OWCZAREK . - Toyc
6 4:14.988 17:17:44.761 YO +30435
1 2:21.416 17:05:00.617
7 1:57.266 17:19:42.027
2 2:09.345 17:07:09.962
8 1:57.775 17:21:39.802
3 2:06.773 17:09:16.735
9 1:56.601 17:23:36.403
4 2:17.484 17:11:34.219
10 1:57.208 17:25:33.611
5 4:20.098 17:15:54.317
11 1:55.848 17:27:29.459
6 2:03.791 17:17:58.108
12 1:55.279 17:29:24.738
7 2:01.643 17:19:59.751
13 2:02.393 17:31:27.131
8 2:00.958 17:22:00.709
. Diff. First 9 1:59.922 17:24:00.631
Po. 17 - # 177 OLEINICZAK-BORUSZAK . - Mi  , 54 gcq
1 1:56.750 1714:41.788 10 2:00.329 17:26:00.960
= P p— T p——— 11 2:02.838 17:28:03.798
3 1:55 573 17:18:33.113 12 2:00.636 17:30:04.434
4 1:59.615 17:20:32.728 .
Diff. First
.21- B -JURECKI- Z
s 316.818 179349546 7° # 48 BARTKOWIAK-JURECKI-TOMCZ. 57913
1 2:01.400 17:07:06.716
6 1:55.234 17:25:44.780
2 2:07.213 17:09:13.929
7 1:54.514 17:27:39.294
3 4:18.701 17:13:32.630
8 1:54.381 17:29:33.675
4 2:03.340 17:15:35.970
9 1:54.346 17:31:28.021
5 2:07.203 17:17:43.173
. . Diff.First 6 3:51.382 17:21:34.555
Po. 18 - # 3 ZWOLINSKI-MOCZULSKI-MIKRU" | 5c 1e5
1 AT Y ——— 7 2:02.023 17:23:36.578
2 1:54.569 17:10:41.100 8 2:14.742 17:25:51.320
3 1:55.182 17:12:36.282 2 HuS 22 WAFRLS
4 1:58.784 17:14:35.066 10 2:07.600 17:31:07.147
5 7:07.428 17:21:42.494
6 1:58.471 17:23:40.965
7 1:57.596 17:25:38.561
8 1:57.159 17:27:35.720
9 2:01.311 17:29:37.031
Fastest lap: 1:29.487
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